
Public transport information College Minibus - See below for ticket information

Princes Risborough to BCG Amesham Campus

Website links for timetables:

www.buckinghamshire.gov.uk/parking-roads-and-transport/buses-and-trains Location

www.arrivabus.uk/beds-and-bucks Princes Risborough Market Square

www.carouselbuses.co.uk Lacey Green Whip

www.redrosetravel.com Walters Ash Shana Riding School

www.redlinebuses.com Walters Ash Petrol Station

www.wycombesmartzone.co.uk Naphill Fish Shop

www.chilternrailways.co.uk Hughenden Valley Coombe Lane/ Valley Road

www.tfl.gov.uk Great Kingshill, Cockpit Road Pond

To save 50% on train fares go to: www.16-17saver.co.uk BCG Amersham Campus

Wycombe Campus College Minibus - See below for ticket information

Carousel bus service 36/36B. High Wycombe - Flackwell Heath BCG Wycombe Campus - Bourne End  Hemel Hempstead to BCG Amesham Campus

Fare £1.20 with valid College ID. See website for full details: www.carouselbuses.co.uk/buckinghamshire-college-group

See the Wycombe Smart Zone website for local travel passes valid on ALL Arriva AND Carousel buses. Location

NEW 18 and under Wycombe Smart Zone passes: £3.50 day, £13 week and £15 10 trips or any 5 day. Highfield Bellgate shops bus stop

For a weekly ticket valid on Arriva & Carousel 1/1A/35/36/36B/37: www.carouselbuses.co.uk/timetables-and-fares/one Jarman Park bus Stop

For travel from Aylesbury Arriva bus 300, Redline bus 130 or Chiltern train to High Wycombe then Carousel 36 from Hemel Hempstead Rail Station

   High Street or 36/36B from the bus station. Berkhamstead High Street Opp. WH Smith

Lycrome Road (bus stop near Nashleigh Hill)
Amersham Campus BCG Amersham Campus

Carousel services 1 &105 stop at Stanley Hill. 

Arriva service 1A does NOT run via Stanley Hill. Except one Arriva 1 journey each way. College Minibus - See below for ticket information

Nearest stop for Arriva 1A is Amersham Station. Slough to BCG Amersham Campus Via BCG Wycombe Campus

Carousel Service 103/X103 stop at Woodside Road / White Lion Road.

LU Metropolitan Line and Chiltern trains serve Amersham station. Pick-up location

See College minibus service for peak time link to Amersham station. Slough Stoke road/Ellman Ave 7.30

For travel from Aylesbury Motts coach (see below) or Chiltern Trains to Amersham station (free shuttle at peak times). Burnham Gore Road High street 7.50

   If using Motts coach and starting later or finishing earlier see Red Rose 55 bus for cheaper travel than Chiltern trains Woburn Green Whitepit Lane/Bakers Orchard 8.10

   to / from Amersham station for £1.50 after 9.00 a.m. with Yoti Citizen card. Details on Bucks website link above. BCG Wycombe Campus 8.20 8.20 17.10

Woburn Green Whitepit Lane/Bakers Orchard 17.05

Aylesbury Campus. Holtspur outside of the petrol station 8.25 8.25 17.00

Approx. 10 minute walk from Aylesbury train / bus stations. Beaconsfield outside of the Crazy Bear 8.30 8.30 16.55

BCG Amersham Campus 8.50 8.50 16.35

College transport

College Minibus - FREE, College ID required

Motts Coach - See below for ticket information Times Times Amersham Station to BCG Amersham Campus 

Aylesbury to BCG Amersham Campus

Location

Location To College Return Amersham Rail Station

Aylesbury Exchange Street White Hart Public House 7.30 18.28 BCG Amersham Campus 

Little Kimble 7.45 18.13

Princes Risborough Market Square 7.55 18.05 College Minibus - See below for ticket information

Lacey Green Whip 8.02 17.58 BCG Amersham Campus to BCG Wycombe Campus

Walters Ash Shana Riding School 8.08 17.55

Walters Ash Petrol Station 8.10 17.54 Location

Naphill Fish Shop 8.11 17.52 BCG Amersham Campus

Hughenden Valley Coombe Lane/ Valley Road 8.14 17.50 Beaconsfield opposite the Crazy Bear

Peterley Kings Head 8.20 17.40 Holtspur opposite the King's Head Harvester

Prestwood Chequers 8.25 17.35 Woburn Green Whitepit Lane/Bakers Orchard

BCG Amersham Campus 8.50 17.15 Flackwell Heath BCG Wycome Campus

Termly bus passes valid on Motts coach and all College minibuses can be purchsed via the college online shop, your receipt will be converted to a pass at reception which will need to be kept safe and shown every time the bus is used

To College

7.50

7.40

16.52

16.50

16.30

College Minibus new morning times from Hemel Hempstead 

due to traffic congestion in Berkhamsted

Times Times

To College

Times Times

Return 

18.05

17.25

17.20

17.15

To College

17.06

17.01

16.57

16.55

Return 

16.20    16.35    16.50    17.05    17.20

16.15    16.30    16.45    17.00    17.15

Times

Times

17.15

Times

Transport information and College Transport Timetable 2020 / 2021 V2

Times

8.13

To College Return 

8.15

8.00

7.35

8.20   8.35   8.50   9.05

8.15   8.30   8.45   9.00

To College

To College

Times

Times

8.50
8.30

8.15

8.11

8.15

8.30

To College

8.00

8.05

8.09

8.50 16.15

17.40

7.55 17.30

18.25

18.15

18.05

17.50

8.00



18.20

18.05

17.55

17.45

17.40 w

17.35

17.15

Termly bus passes valid on Motts coach and all College minibuses can be purchsed via the college online shop, your receipt will be converted to a pass at reception which will need to be kept safe and shown every time the bus is used

To College

16.52

16.50

16.30

Times

Times

Return 

18.05

17.25

17.20

17.15

To College

17.06

17.01

16.57

16.55

Return 

16.20    16.35    16.50    17.05    17.20

16.15    16.30    16.45    17.00    17.15

Times

Times

17.15

Transport information and College Transport Timetable 2020 / 2021 V2

Times

Return 

16.15

17.40

17.30

18.25

18.15

18.05

17.50


